AGATA &
VALENTINA

Fine Food & Good Ideas

GLUTEN FREE ORGANIC ROASTED MARBLE POTATOES WITH RED ONIONS

1513 1St Ave
(NORTH WEST CORNER OF 79TH ST & 1 ST AVE)
(NEW YORK, NY 10075)

GLUTEN FREE ORGANIC MIXED ROASTED VEGETABLES

GLUTEN FREE ORGANIC ROASTED ASPARAGUS

SPAGHETTI INVOLTINI

LASAGNA POMODORO

VEGETABLE RISOTTO

MUSHROOM RISOTTO

GLUTEN FREE BEEF BRISKET

GLUTEN FREE HALF ROASTED CHICKEN
ORGANIC CHICKEN PAILLARD
ORGANIC CHICKEN PALERMITANA

4" PLAIN CHEESE CAKE
6" PLAIN CHEESE CAKE

FRUIT TART (7")
6" CHOCOLATE FLOURELESS CAKE
COCONUT MACAROONS ( 6PCS)

CHOCOLATE MACAROONS (6PCS)
GLUTEN FREE COLOMBA

PLEASE PLACE ALL PASSOVER ORDERS BY 5PM SUNDAY APRIL 2ND, 2023

ORDER ONLINE TODAY AT WWW. MERCATO.COM OR
WITH OUR CATERING DEPARTMENT
AT 212-452-0690 EXT. 1

DELIVERY OPTIONS ARE ONLY AVAILABLE THROUGH MERCATO

$13.99 LB
$11.99 LB
$17.99 LB
$19.99 LB
$15.99 LB

$12.99 1B
$15.99 LB
$26.99 LB

$11.991LB
$24.99LB

$24.99 LB
$15.95 EA
$29.95 EA
$29.99 EA
$29.95 EA
$11.95 EA
$12.95 EA

$16.99 EA



