

Easter Menu 2023

1513 1 St Ave

(NORTH WEST CORNER OF 79TH ST & 1 ST AVE) (NEW YORK, NY 10075)

GLUTEN FREE ORGANIC MIXED ROASTED VEGETABLES	\$ 13.99 LB
GLUTEN FREE ORGANIC ROASTED MARBLE POTATOES WITH RED ONIONS	\$ 11.99 LB
GLUTEN FREE ORGANIC ROASTED ASPARAGUS	\$ 17.99 LB
SPAGHETTI INVOLTINI	\$19.99 LB
LASAGNA POMODORO	\$15.99 LB
VEGETABLE RISOTTO	\$ 12.99 LB
MUSHROOM RISOTTO	\$ 15.99 LB
GLUTEN FREE BEEF BRISKET	\$ 26.99 LB
GLUTEN FREE HALF ROASTED CHICKEN	\$ 11.99 LB
ORGANIC CHICKEN PAILLARD	\$ 24.99 LB
ORGANIC CHICKEN PALERMITANA	\$ 24.99 LB
4" PLAIN CHEESE CAKE	\$ 15.95 EA
6" PLAIN CHEESE CAKE	\$ 29.95 EA
FRUIT TART (7")	\$ 29.99 EA
6 " CHOCOLATE FLOURELESS CAKE	\$ 29.95 EA
COCONUT MACAROONS (6PCS)	\$ 11.95 EA
CHOCOLATE MACAROONS (6PCS)	\$ 12.95 EA
GLUTEN FREE COLOMBA	\$ 16.99 EA

PLEASE PLACE ALL PASSOVER ORDERS BY 5PM SUNDAY APRIL 2ND, 2023

ORDER ONLINE TODAY AT WWW. MERCATO.COM OR
WITH OUR CATERING DEPARTMENT
AT 212-452-0690 EXT. 1
DELIVERY OPTIONS ARE ONLY AVAILABLE THROUGH MERCATO